Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/24/2025 02:30 AM | WILL CALL - Pick Up  PO:

(1) Table Shipping Address:
02/26/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install - Fairmont Century Plaza
02/27/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date 2025 Avenue of the Stars, Los Angeles,
02/27/2025 11:00 PM | Strike - CA 90067
Description
Will Call 2/24

General

Services

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -
White Wash

8'Wx 4D x30'H

Dining Tables - Panama - Rectangular W/ Round Ends -
White Wash

8'Wx 4D x 30'H

Dj Booths - Santa Fe - Multicolor Reclaimed Wood
Painted Arcade White high gloss
5'W x 37"L x 44"H - Custom Color upon request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
Painted Arcade White high gloss
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8'
Painted Arcade White high gloss
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
Painted Arcade White, High gloss
16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Change Upon Request

Accent Pillows - Dupioni - Two Tone Mustard Green W/
Piping
18"x 18"

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(3 guys)

Rush Fee

Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation
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IN-0008152

MVD, INC

8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800

Beverly hills, Ca 90211

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$§575.00

T

Total Will Call 2/24

$§575.00

$632.50

$402.50

$1,035.00

$2,300.00

$25.30

Total General

$3,500.00

$100.00

$80.00

T

Total

$575.00

$575.00

$4,600.00

$632.50

$402.50

$1,035.00

$2,300.00

$50.60

$9,020.60

$3,500.00

$100.00

$80.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$9,595.60
$3,680.00
$575.74
$287.87
$911.58
($0.00)
$15,050.79
($0.00)
$15,050.79
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