	Revelry Event Designers			IN-0008152			
3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657				<b>MVD, INC</b> 8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800 Beverly hills , Ca 90211			
<b>02/24/2025</b> 02:30 AM   WILL CALL - Pick Up (1) Table <b>02/26/2025</b> 09:00 AM   Delivery & Install - <b>02/27/2025</b> 09:00 AM   Event Date		<b>PO:</b> <b>Shipping Address:</b> Fairmont Century Plaza 2025 Avenue of the Stars, Los	Angeles	Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes			
<b>02/27/2025</b> 11:0	•	CA 90067	Angeles,	europercent n			
Description			Qtty	Price		Total	
Will Call 2/24							
T	Dining Tables - Panama - F White Wash	Rectangular W/ Round Ends -	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00	
	8'W x 4'D x 30"H						
				Total Will Call 2	/24	\$575.00	
General							
	Dining Tables - Panama - F White Wash	Rectangular W/ Round Ends -	8	\$575.00	Т	\$4,600.00	
	8'W x 4'D x 30"H						
77002244	Dj Booths - Santa Fe - Mul Painted Arcade White high gloss 5'W x 37"L x 44"H - Custom Colo		1	\$632.50	Т	\$632.50	
	Barback - Boston - Round Painted Arcade White high gloss 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Reque		1	\$402.50	Т	\$402.50	
	Bars - Bruges -tiered - Mul Painted Arcade White high gloss 8' x 30" x 42"1/4H		1	\$1,035.00	Т	\$1,035.00	
	Bars - Boston - Complete ( Painted Arcade White, High gloss 16'W x 30"L x 43"H - Color Chang	5	1	\$2,300.00	Т	\$2,300.00	
	Accent Pillows - Dupioni - Piping	Two Tone Mustard Green W/	2	\$25.30	Т	\$50.60	
	18" x 18"						
				Total General		\$9,020.60	
Services							
	Labor & Delivery + Strike (3 guys)		1	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	
	Rush Fee		1	\$100.00		\$100.00	
	Will-Call : Pulling Items & F	Preparation	1	\$80.00		\$80.00	

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$9,595.60
Nate: Driver to delivering and wisk upp all invalues movet be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,680.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$575.74
······, ······, ······················	Packing (3.00%):	\$287.87
Notes	Taxes :	\$911.58
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$15,050.79
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$15,050.79